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                                                                                              Wohnen

Küche

Gäste-WC

Diele

HAR

25,95 m²

13,77 m²

2,44 m²

8,50 m²

6,40 m²

EG/Wohnfl äche 57,06 m2

Eltern

Kind I

Kind II

Bad

Diele

12,96 m²

10,37 m²

10,39 m²

6,09 m²

4,22 m²

DG/Wohnfl äche 44,03 m2
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Prospekt DG
DHR10_Doppelhaus R10_
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Prospekt EG
DHR10_Doppelhaus R10_

KRÜGER + KRÜGER IMMOBILIEN 
Birkenweg 18 
22926 Ahrensburg 
Tel.: 040/729 79 600 
www.heinzvonheiden-hh.de


